VARIOSPEED® 3R SIMPLEX/DUPLEX CONTROL PANELS
Variable Frequency Drive Controller in a NEMA 3R Enclosure
9500549D   Rev 09/23
© 2020 SJE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SJE Rhombus is a trademark of SJE, Inc.
The VARIOspeed® 3R control panel is designed to control one (simplex) or two
(duplex) three phase pumps in constant pressure control applications including
booster pump, deep well submersible pump, and irrigation pump applications.

www.sjerhombus.com • email: customer.service@sjeinc.com          SEE PRICE BOOK FOR PRICING.
VARIOSPEED® 3R SIMPLEX/DUPLEX CONTROL PANELS - Variable Frequency Drive controller in a NEMA 3R enclosure for indoor or
outdoor use.
VARIOSPEED® 3R DUPLEX CONTROL PANEL
Part # Description Model
Output
Amp
HP
Input
Phase
Output
Phase
Shipping
Weight
1051672 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS21-7.0-N3RD 7.0 1.5 1 3 115 lbs.
1051673 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS21-10.0-N3RD 10.0 3 1 3 115 lbs.
1051674 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS23-16.5-N3RD 16.5 5 3 3 115 lbs.
1051675 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS23-31.8-N3RD 31.8 7.5 - 10 3 3 146 lbs.
1051676 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS23-45.0-N3RD 45.0 15 3 3 154 lbs.
1051677 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 240V VS23-58.0-N3RD 58.0 20 3 3 154 lbs.
1060918 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 480V VS43-8.0-N3RD 8.0 3 - 5 3 3 150 lbs.
1051678 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 480V VS43-16.0-N3RD 16.0 7.5 - 10 3 3 150 lbs.
1051679 VARIOspeed® 3RD, 480V VS43-29.5-N3RD 29.5 15 - 20 3 3 161 lbs.
SELECTING THE CORRECT VFD

MAXIMUM MOTOR CABLE LENGTHS
For 208V-240V pumps: 400 ft. For cable lengths greater than 400 ft., use a load reactor. Do not exceed 800 ft.
For 480V pumps: 50 ft. For cable lengths greater than 50 ft., use a load reactor. Do not exceed 300 ft.
VARIOSPEED® 3R SIMPLEX CONTROL PANEL
Part # Description Model
Output
Amp
HP
Input
Phase
Output
Phase
Shipping
Weight
1030983 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS21-7.0-N3R 7.0 1.5 1 3 31 lbs.
1030984 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS21-10.0-N3R 10.0 3 1 3 32 lbs.
1039107 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS23-16.5-N3R 16.5 5 3 3 31 lbs.
1030985 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS23-31.8-N3R 31.8 7.5 - 10 3 3 35 lbs.
1039108 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS23-45.0-N3R 45.0 15 3 3 42 lbs.
1039109 VARIOspeed® 3R, 240V VS23-58.0-N3R 58.0 20 3 3 42 lbs.
1060917 VARIOspeed® 3R, 480V VS43-8.0-N3R 8.0 3 -5 3 3 47 lbs.
1039110 VARIOspeed® 3R, 480V VS43-16.0-N3R 16.0 7.5 - 10 3 3 47 lbs.
1039111 VARIOspeed® 3R, 480V VS43-29.5-N3R 29.5 15 - 20 3 3 47 lbs.
V